
Bumble Bee

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Vitiello Alberto (08/710) 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 11

Dragonetti Alberto Fabio (08/709) 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 7

Battista  Nicholas (08/747) 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 2

Nadile  Stefano (08/1002) 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6

Galli Aron (08/999) 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Dossi Valerio (08/1005) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiavetta Gionatan (08/1337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vitiello Alberto 08/710 32 70 2,19

Dragonetti Alberto Fabio 08/709 32 49 1,53

Battista  Nicholas 08/747 30 32 1,07

Nadile  Stefano 08/1002 16 27 1,69

Galli Aron 08/999 16 25 1,56

Dossi Valerio 08/1005 2 3 1,50

Chiavetta Gionatan 08/1337 0 0 0,00

Carpe Diem

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Carafa Mario (08/607) 4 9 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 10

Alfano Giuseppe (08/1188) 4 8 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 3

Piccinelli Tamara (08/966) 4 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 5

Piccinelli Guglielmo (08/1186) 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 2

Lietti Tamara (08/1187) 2 1 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carafa Mario 08/607 32 84 2,62

Alfano Giuseppe 08/1188 24 30 1,25

Piccinelli Tamara 08/966 30 29 0,97

Piccinelli Guglielmo 08/1186 16 12 0,75

Lietti Tamara 08/1187 26 12 0,46

Cyberdraghi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Baruzzo Michele (08/982) 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7

De Vivo Luca (08/1330) 2 6 0 0 3 3 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8

Sargentoni Nello (08/1327) 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Biscotto Marco (08/1328) 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 5

Morandi Mattia (08/1329) 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2

Colombo Alberto (08/1309) 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Prandato Michele (08/1354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girola Mirko (08/1331) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baruzzo Michele 08/982 32 57 1,78

De Vivo Luca 08/1330 25 47 1,88

Sargentoni Nello 08/1327 20 27 1,35

Biscotto Marco 08/1328 25 21 0,84

Morandi Mattia 08/1329 13 14 1,08

Colombo Alberto 08/1309 11 7 0,64

Prandato Michele 08/1354 0 0 0,00

Girola Mirko 08/1331 2 0 0,00

Disadattati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sanciolo Vincenzo (08/951) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 1 4 9

Bollini Stefano (08/1335) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 3 3 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 9

Facchinetti Stefano (08/1036) 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 6 0 0 3 4 2 2 4 3 4 5

Crignola Matteo (08/1358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Provenzani Calogero (08/1035) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0

Trombetta Luca (08/947) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzuolo Marco (08/1305) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Piazza Samuele (08/1218) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sanciolo Vincenzo 08/951 30 62 2,07

Bollini Stefano 08/1335 25 51 2,04

Facchinetti Stefano 08/1036 27 36 1,33

Crignola Matteo 08/1358 8 19 2,38

Provenzani Calogero 08/1035 10 18 1,80

Trombetta Luca 08/947 12 17 1,42

Pezzuolo Marco 08/1305 10 14 1,40

Piazza Samuele 08/1218 6 5 0,83



Versi Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Valenzisi Giuseppe (08/1214) 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0

Bianchi Dario (08/1346) 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 12 0 0

Calabrò Giuseppe (08/1311) 3 4 4 6 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 3 3 3 0 0

Montalbano Andrea (08/1345) 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 3 1 2 0 2 2 0 0

Pagliaro Nicolas (08/1347) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 6 2 3 0 0

Spadaro Maria (08/1344) 1 0 1 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Sonvico Alessia (08/1343) 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Martino Massimiliano (08/1348) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falco Mattia (08/1349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valenzisi Giuseppe 08/1214 28 51 1,82

Bianchi Dario 08/1346 22 37 1,68

Calabrò Giuseppe 08/1311 26 36 1,38

Montalbano Andrea 08/1345 25 25 1,00

Pagliaro Nicolas 08/1347 9 17 1,89

Spadaro Maria 08/1344 8 8 1,00

Sonvico Alessia 08/1343 6 5 0,83

Martino Massimiliano 08/1348 2 4 2,00

Falco Mattia 08/1349 2 3 1,50


